For Immediate Release 12/13/2024 Contact Ira Hilf (510) 846-0332 Unity Of Las Vegas Ihilf13@yahoo.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Discover a Community of Love and Spiritual Growth: Join Unity of Las Vegas Church Today

Las Vegas, NV — December 13, 2024 — Unity of Las Vegas Church warmly invites you to become a member of our vibrant and inclusive spiritual community serving Las Vegas since 1961. Experience a place where love, acceptance, and spiritual growth are at the heart of everything we do.

Why Join Unity of Las Vegas?

- 1. **Welcoming Community**: At Unity of Las Vegas, you will find a diverse group of individuals united by a shared commitment to spiritual development and personal transformation. Our members come from all walks of life, creating a rich tapestry of backgrounds, beliefs, and experiences.
- 2. **Inclusive Spirituality**: We embrace an open and inclusive approach to spirituality, honoring all paths to the Divine. Whether you are new to spiritual exploration or have been on a lifelong journey, Unity provides a safe and nurturing environment to explore and deepen your faith.
- 3. **Transformative Teachings**: Our teachings are based on the principles of Unity, which emphasize the power of positive thinking, the importance of prayer and meditation, and the belief in the inherent goodness of all people. These teachings provide practical tools for living a joyful and fulfilling life.
- 4. **Engaging Services and Programs**: Our Sunday services are uplifting and inspiring, featuring dynamic speakers, beautiful music, and meaningful rituals. Beyond our services, we offer a wide range of programs, including meditation groups, spiritual classes, and workshops designed to support your personal growth.
- 5. **Community Outreach**: Unity of Las Vegas is dedicated to making a positive impact in our local community. By joining us, you will have opportunities to participate in service projects, charitable initiatives, and other activities that make a real difference in the lives of those around us.
- 6. **Personal Connections**: As a member, you will build lasting relationships with like-minded individuals who support and uplift each other. Our community is a place where you can find true friends and spiritual companions to share your journey.
- 7. **Youth and Family Programs**: We offer engaging programs for children and teens that teach positive values, spiritual principles, and the importance of community. Our family-friendly environment ensures that everyone, regardless of age, feels welcome and valued.

Join Us Today

Becoming a member of Unity of Las Vegas Church means becoming part of a loving and supportive community committed to personal and spiritual growth. To learn more about membership, visit our website at Unity of Las Vegas (unitylasvegas.org) or attend one of our Sunday services to experience

the Unity spirit firsthand. Virtual Options available on Facebook & YouTube <u>Unity of Las Vegas - YouTube</u>. Calendar of Events for live & virtual workshops, classes & events

Upcoming Event

Join us for our upcoming <u>Sunday Experience – LiveStream @ YouTube and Facebook</u>

On December 15th @ 11:20 am, 2024. Join us this Sunday for a special communion ceremony, as we abide in the awareness of the web love is weaving through all of our interactions. We belong to the soul of the Beloved, honoring the Christ presence within us as a sacred anointing and knowing the many as the One. Learn about our teachings, programs, and the many ways you can get involved. Refreshments will be served, and all are welcome!

For more information, please contact:

Media Contact:

Ira Hilf

Membership Coordinator Email: Ihilf13@yahoo.com

Office Phone: (702) 382-8688

Discover a place where you belong. Join Unity of Las Vegas Church and embark on a journey of love, acceptance, and spiritual growth. Unity of Las Vegas 4325 N Rancho Dr #110 Las Vegas, NV 89130

About Unity of Las Vegas Church: The Original Unity Church of The Desert Est. Oct 11, 1961

Unity of Las Vegas is a spiritual community dedicated to helping individuals live their best lives through the teachings of love, positivity, and spiritual principles. We offer a welcoming and inclusive environment where everyone can explore their spiritual path and connect with others.

About Unity Church Worldwide <u>Discover (unity.org)</u>

Unity Church, located in Unity Village, Missouri, follows spiritual principles rooted in the teachings of Jesus the Christ and other awakened spiritual teachers. Here are some key principles:

These ancient universal principles taught by Unity offer foundational guidance for living abundantly and staying in tune with your own divine nature. They are used in Unity churches throughout the world.

- 1. God is everywhere and always present in every circumstance. This divine energy underlies and animates all of existence.
- 2. Human beings are innately good because they are connected to and an expression of Spirit.
- 3. Our thoughts have creative power to influence events and determine our experiences.
- 4. Prayer and meditation connect and align us to our own spiritual nature within God.
- 5. It is not enough to understand spiritual teachings. We must apply our learning in all areas of life, incorporating them into our thoughts, words, and actions.

